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1st Semester

2nd Semester 

Afternoon:2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Session :

Session :

01/12/2011

02/12/2011

03/12/2011

05/12/2011

07/12/2011

08/12/2011

09/12/2011

01/12/2011

02/12/2011

03/12/2011

05/12/2011

07/12/2011

08/12/2011

09/12/2011

Exam Date

Exam Date

Thursday 

Friday   

Saturday 

Monday   

Wednesday

Thursday 

Friday   

Thursday 

Friday   

Saturday 

Monday   

Wednesday

Thursday 

Friday   

Day

Day

BA9201: Statistics for Management

BA9205: Communication Skills

BA9206: Accounting for Management

BA9204: Organizational Behaviour

BA9202: Economic Analysis for Business

BA9207: Legal Aspects of Business

BA9203: Total Quality Management

BA9221: Operations Management

BA9226: Applied Operations Research for Management

BA9222: Financial Management

BA9224: Human Resource Management

BA9223: Marketing Management

BA9225: Management Information System

BA9227: Business Research Methods

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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3rd Semester 

Elective (Finance)

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Session :

Session :

11/11/2011

14/11/2011

15/11/2011

16/11/2011

17/11/2011

18/11/2011

19/11/2011

21/11/2011

Exam Date

Exam Date

Friday   

Monday   

Tuesday  

Wednesday

Thursday 

Friday   

Saturday 

Monday   

Day

Day

BA9209: International Business Management

BA9210: Strategic Management

BA9257: Security Analysis and Portfolio Management

BA9258: Merchant Banking and Financial Services

BA9262: Strategic Investment and Financing Decisions

BA9259: International Trade Finance

BA9260: Corporate Finance

BA9261: Derivatives Management

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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Elective (Human Resource)

Elective (Marketing)

:Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Afternoon:2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

Session :

Session :

22/11/2011

23/11/2011

24/11/2011

25/11/2011

26/11/2011

28/11/2011

11/11/2011

14/11/2011

15/11/2011

16/11/2011

17/11/2011

18/11/2011

Exam Date

Exam Date

Tuesday  

Wednesday

Thursday 

Friday   

Saturday 

Monday   

Friday   

Monday   

Tuesday  

Wednesday

Thursday 

Friday   

Day

Day

BA9264: Entrepreneurship Development

BA9266: Industrial Relations & Labour Welfare

BA9265: Organizational Theory Design & Development

BA9267: Labour Legislations

BA9263: Managerial Behavior and Effectiveness

BA9268: Strategic Human Resource Management & Development

BA9255: Consumer Behaviour

BA9256: Customer Relationship Management

BA9254: Advertising & Sales Promotion

BA9253: Services Marketing

BA9251: Brand Management

BA9252: Retail Management

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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Elective (Operations)

Elective (Systems)

Afternoon:2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

Afternoon:2 P.M. to 5 P.M.

Session :

Session :

19/11/2011

21/11/2011

22/11/2011

23/11/2011

24/11/2011

25/11/2011

Exam Date

Exam Date

Saturday 

Monday   

Tuesday  

Wednesday

Thursday 

Friday   

Day

Day

BA9272: Supply Chain and Logistics Management

BA9273: Product Design

BA9274: Services Operations Management

BA9269: Database Management System

BA9270: E-Commerce Technology and Management

BA9271: Enterprise Resources Planning

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


