

Page 1

1st Semester		Session: Afternoon: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
01/12/2011	Thursday	BA9201: Statistics for Management
02/12/2011	Friday	BA9205: Communication Skills
03/12/2011	Saturday	BA9206: Accounting for Management
05/12/2011	Monday	BA9204: Organizational Behaviour
07/12/2011	Wednesday	BA9202: Economic Analysis for Business
08/12/2011	Thursday	BA9207: Legal Aspects of Business
09/12/2011	Friday	BA9203: Total Quality Management
2nd Seme	ster	Session: Forenoon: 10 A.M. to 1 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
01/12/2011	Thursday	BA9221: Operations Management
02/12/2011	Friday	BA9226: Applied Operations Research for Management
03/12/2011	Saturday	BA9222: Financial Management
05/12/2011	Monday	BA9224: Human Resource Management
07/12/2011	Wednesday	BA9223: Marketing Management
08/12/2011	Thursday	BA9225: Management Information System
09/12/2011	Friday	BA9227: Business Research Methods



Page 2

3rd Semester		Session::Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.	
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name	
11/11/2011	Friday	BA9209: International Business Management	
14/11/2011	Monday	BA9210: Strategic Management	
Elective (Finance)		Session::Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.	
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name	
15/11/2011	Tuesday	BA9257: Security Analysis and Portfolio Management	
16/11/2011	Wednesday	BA9258: Merchant Banking and Financial Services	
17/11/2011	Thursday	BA9262: Strategic Investment and Financing Decisions	
18/11/2011	Friday	BA9259: International Trade Finance	
19/11/2011	Saturday	BA9260: Corporate Finance	
21/11/2011	Monday	BA9261: Derivatives Management	



Page 3

Elective (Human Resource)		Session::Forenoon:10 A.M. to 1 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
22/11/2011	Tuesday	BA9264: Entrepreneurship Development
23/11/2011	Wednesday	BA9266: Industrial Relations & Labour Welfare
24/11/2011	Thursday	BA9265: Organizational Theory Design & Development
25/11/2011	Friday	BA9267: Labour Legislations
26/11/2011	Saturday	BA9263: Managerial Behavior and Effectiveness
28/11/2011	Monday	BA9268: Strategic Human Resource Management & Development
Elective (Marketing)		Session: Afternoon: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
11/11/2011	Friday	BA9255: Consumer Behaviour
14/11/2011	Monday	BA9256: Customer Relationship Management
15/11/2011	Tuesday	BA9254: Advertising & Sales Promotion
16/11/2011	Wednesday	BA9253: Services Marketing
17/11/2011	Thursday	BA9251: Brand Management
18/11/2011	Friday	BA9252: Retail Management



Page 4

Elective (Operations)		Session: Afternoon: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
19/11/2011	Saturday	BA9272: Supply Chain and Logistics Management
21/11/2011	Monday	BA9273: Product Design
22/11/2011	Tuesday	BA9274: Services Operations Management
Elective (Systems)		Session: Afternoon: 2 P.M. to 5 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
23/11/2011	Wednesday	BA9269: Database Management System
24/11/2011	Thursday	BA9270: E-Commerce Technology and Management
25/11/2011	Friday	BA9271: Enterprise Resources Planning

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS